For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information

9/28/2017

Part Number

EEMS324EUR

2-04339A
2-06433A1
2-06433A2
2-06433A3
2-06433A4
2-06433A5
2-09542A1
2-09542A2
6-03022A
6-03122A
6-03222A
6-03322A
6-07121A
6-10622A
EAA0365L40A
EAA0418L04A
EAA0418L05A
EAA0418L11A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L02A
EAC0056L03A
EAC0107L19A1
EAK0294B09A
EAK0301B06B
EAK0333L20A
EAK0347L01A
EAK0351B01A
EAK0351B02A
EAX0024B10A
EAX0024B30A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0066L22A
EAX0068L02A
EAX0068L27A
EAX0072L01A
EEMS301A05
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SC
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A15
EETM303A05A
EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06

p1

LiFETP570

Description
ZEUS Diagnostics and Information System
ZEUS Live
AC/DC Power Supply for Display Module (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Black (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Red (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Blue (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Green (Standard)
Test Probe - Black (Standard)
Test Probe - Red (Standard)
Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard)
Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard)
Channel 3 Blue Lead (Standard)
Channel 4 Red Lead (Standard)
Power Cord (Standard)
M4 USB Cable - 9ft (Standard)
M4 Scope Module (Standard)

Docking Station (includes 4 USB, 1 HDMI and 1 VGA-Out ports) enables unit charging

Battery Pack (Standard)

Stylus & Tips (Standard)

COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose

COP / CIC 3-Flag Pickup - General Purpose

COP / CIC Generic Stick Pickup

Screen Protector, Tempered Glass

Ignition Lead Kit

European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)

Soft Carry Case

Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson

OBD-I Adapter Kit

European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys

Pressure Transducer Cable

Pressure Transducer 6' Extension Cable

12V Power Cable / Battery Clip

12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector (Included in OBD-I Adapter Kit)
Adapter Cable Serial to USB

USB Cable for Wireless Scan Module (Standard)

OBD-II to OBD-I Cable Adapter (DA-6)

OBD-Il Extension Cable (DA-4EX)

Split Lead Adapter for Pressure Transducers and RPM Adapter
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI

Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator

Scanner Demo Prop

Scope Demo Prop

Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)

Precision Low AMP Probe

SIA 2000 Multi Ignition Adapter

Inductive RPM Pickup - use to trigger a waveform or view RPM
Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler

Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems

List Price US$
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11,695.00
4,860.00
63.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
38.99
27.99
27.99
27.99
10.99
13.99
699.00
375.99
299.95
22.80
17.99
39.99
54.99
55.99
147.99
189.99
79.99
695.00
486.99
350.00
105.99
52.99
31.99
27.99
75.99
13.99
48.50
62.50
37.99
319.99
319.99
319.99
84.99
114.00
114.00
47.90
364.99
1,649.99
101.00
111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99

Prices may change without notice



For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information
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Part Number

EETM306A07
EETM306A08
EETM306A09
EETM306A10
EETM306A11
EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWZEUS1
EWZEUS241
EWZEUS361
ZEUSFOAM2
ZEUSFOAM3
ZEUSFOAM4

EEMS330
EEMS330EUR
2-04339A
2-06433A1
2-06433A2
2-06433A3
2-06433A4
2-06433A5
2-09542A1
2-09542A2
6-03022A
6-03122A
6-03222A
6-03322A
6-07121A
6-10622A
EAA0355L93A
EAA0365L40A
EAA0418L04A
EAA0418L05A
EAA0418L11A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L02A
EAC0056L03A
EAC0107L19A1
EAK0294B09A
EAK0301B06B
EAK0301B07C
EAK0301B10A
EAK0333L20A
EAK0347L01A
EAX0024B10A
EAX0024B30A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0066L22A
EAX0068L00C
EAX0068L01A
EAX0068L02A

p2

LiFETP570

Description
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota
Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for KRSC246 cart
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS Edge & KRSC30/KRSC31
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS Edge & KRSC40/KRSC46

VERUS Edge Diagnostic and Informaton System
VERUS Edge Diagnostic and Informaton System with Preactivated European Software
AC/DC Power Supply for Display Module (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Black (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Red (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Blue (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Green (Standard)

Test Probe - Black (Standard)

Test Probe - Red (Standard)

Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard)

Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard)

Channel 3 Blue Lead (Standard)

Channel 4 Red Lead (Standard)

Power Cord (Standard)

M4 USB Cable - 9ft (Standard)

OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5

M4 Scope Module (Standard)

Docking Station (includes 4 USB, 1 HDMI and 1 VGA-Out ports) enables unit charging
Battery Pack (Standard)

Stylus & Tips (Standard)

COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose

COP / CIC 3-Flag Pickup - General Purpose

COP / CIC Generic Stick Pickup

Screen Protector, Tempered Glass

Ignition Lead Kit

European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)
European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys

OBD-I Adapter Kit

Soft Carry Case

Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson

Pressure Transducer Cable

Pressure Transducer 6' Extension Cable

12V Power Cable / Battery Clip

12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector (Included in OBD-I Adapter Kit)
Adapter Cable Serial to USB

OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard)

OBD-I Data Cable

USB Cable for Wireless Scan Module (Standard)

List Price US$
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79.99
69.99
64.99
43.99
43.99
64.99
53.99
107.99
363.00
653.40
925.65
299.99
283.49
340.19

9,749.00
10,428.00
63.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
38.99
27.99
27.99
27.99
10.99
13.99
34.95
699.00
375.99
299.95
22.80
17.99
39.99
54.99
55.99
147.99
189.99
350.00
486.99
79.99
695.00
105.99
52.99
31.99
27.99
75.99
73.99
58.99
13.99

Prices may change without notice



For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information
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Part Number

EAX0068L10B
EAZ0077L41A
EEEA305ASW
EEMS301A05
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SC
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A15
EETM303A05A
EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06
EETM306A07
EETM306A08
EETM306A09
EETM306A10
EETM306A11
EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWVEREDG1
EWVEREDG241
EWVEREDG361
VERUSEFOAM2
VERUSEFOAM3
VERUSEFOAM4

EEMS327
2-02839A
2-06433A1
2-06433A2
2-06433A3
2-06433A4
2-06433A5
2-09542A1
2-09542A2
3-06206A01
6-10622A
6-03022A
6-03122A
6-03222A
6-03322A
6-07121A
EAA0355L93A
EAA0365B02B
EAA0365L04A
EAA0365L06A

p3

LiFETP570

Description
OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft
VERUS Edge Shop Banner - English (2ft H x 8ft W)
FGA Software - Required for PC or VERUS PRO interface
Split Lead Adapter for Pressure Transducers and RPM Adapter
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI
Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator
Scanner Demo Prop
Scope Demo Prop
Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)
Precision Low AMP Probe
SIA 2000 Multi Ignition Adapter
Inductive RPM Pickup - use to trigger a waveform or view RPM
Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota
Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for KRSC246 cart
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS Edge & KRSC30/KRSC31
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS Edge & KRSC40/KRSC46

VERUS PRO Diagnostic and Informaton System

AC/DC Power Supply for VERUS PRO Display Module (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Black (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Red (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Blue (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Green (Standard)

Test Probe - Black (Standard)

Test Probe - Red (Standard)

Nylon Stylus (3 Pack) (Standard)

M4 USB Cable - 9ft (Standard)

Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard)

Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard)

Channel 3 Blue Lead (Standard)

Channel 4 Red Lead (Standard)

Power Cord (Standard)

OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5

Hard Shell Carry Case

Docking Station (includes 4 USB and 1 VGA-Out ports) enables unit charging
Battery Pack 6-cell (Standard)

~— = — I~~~

List Price US$
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90.99
41.30
629.99
37.99
319.99
319.99
319.99
84.99
114.00
114.00
47.90
364.99
1,649.99
101.00
111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99
79.99
69.99
64.99
43.99
43.99
64.99
53.99
107.99
363.00
653.40
925.65
247.00
269.99
323.99

9,749.00
53.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
21.99
13.99
38.99
27.99
27.99
27.99
10.99
34.95
64.99

324.99
299.95

Prices may change without notice



For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information

9/28/2017

Part Number

EEMS327
EAA0365L40A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L02A
EAC0056L03A
EAC0107L17A3
EAK0288B04B
EAK0294B09A
EAK0301B06B
EAK0301B07C
EAK0301B08A
EAK0312L19A
EAK0347L01A
EAX0024B10A
EAX0024B30A
EAX0024B40A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0066L22A
EAX0068L00C
EAX0068L01A
EAX0068L02A
EAX0068L10B
EEEA305ASW
EEMS301A05
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SC
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A05A
EETA309A15
EETM303A05A
EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06
EETM306A07
EETM306A08
EETM306A09
EETM306A10
EETM306A11
EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWVERPRO1
EWVERPRO241
EWVERPRO361
VERUSPFOAM3
VERUSPFOAMA4
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LiFETP570

Description
VERUS PRO Diagnostic and Informaton System (cont.)
M4 Scope Module (Standard)
COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP / CIC 3-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP / CIC Generic Stick Pickup
Screen Protector Film (3 Pack)
OBD-I Dom/Asian Adapter Kit 2 (7 Adapters)
Ignition Lead Kit
European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)
European Vehicle Keys & Adapters Kit
OBD-| Adapter Kit 1 (Standard)
Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case
Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson
Pressure Transducer Cable
Pressure Transducer 6' Extension Cable
Transducer "Y" Adapter Cable
12V Power Cable / Battery Clip

12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector (Included in OBD-I Adapter Kit 1)

Adapter Cable Serial to USB

OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard)

OBD-I Data Cable

USB Cable for Wireless Scan Module (Standard)

OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft

FGA Software - Required for PC or VERUS PRO interface
Split Lead Adapter for Pressure Transducers and RPM Adapter
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI

Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator

Scanner Demo Prop

Scope Demo Prop

Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)

Precision Low AMP Probe

Secondary Coil Adapter Lead

SIA 2000 Multi Ignition Adapter

Inductive RPM Pickup - use to trigger a waveform or view RPM
Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler

Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus

~— = — — ~— [~

Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota

Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS PRO & KRSC30/KRSC31
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERUS PRO & KRSC40/KRSC46

List Price US$
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9,749.00
699.00
17.99
39.99
54.99
25.99
136.99
147.99
189.99
350.00
350.00
69.95
695.00
105.99
52.99
84.99
31.99
27.99
75.99
73.99
58.99
13.99
90.99
629.99
37.99
319.99
319.99
319.99
84.99
114.00
114.00
47.90
364.99
32.99
1,649.99
101.00
111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99
79.99
69.99
64.99
43.99
43.99
64.99
53.99
107.99
363.00
653.40
925.65
269.99
323.99

Prices may change without notice



For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information

9/28/2017

Part Number

EEMS324
EEMS326
2-02839A
2-04750A
3-08506A
6-07121A
EAA0355L93A
EAA0365L01A
EAA0365L06A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L02A
EACO0056L03A
EAC0107L03A5
EAK0301B06B
EAK0301B07C
EAK0301B10A
EAKO0301L01A1
EAKO0301L03A
EAK0312L19A
EAK0347L01A
EAX0024B10A
EAX0024B30A
EAX0024B40A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0066L22A
EAX0068L00C
EAX0068L01A
EAX0068L02A
EAX0068L10B
EEMS324PSA
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SC
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A05A
EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06
EETM306A07
EETM306A08
EETM306A09
EETM306A10
EETM306A11
EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWVRDICT1
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LiFETP570

Description
VERDICT Diagnostic & Information System
VERDICT Scan Diagnostic & Information System
AC/DC Power Supply for VERDICT Display Module (Standard)
M2 Scope Meter Battery (Standard)
Snap-on Stylus 1 piece (Standard)
Power Cord for Display Unit (Standard)
OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5
Docking Station
Battery Pack 6-cell (Standard)
COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP / CIC 3-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP / CIC Generic Stick Pickup
Screen Protector Film (3 Pack)
European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)
European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys
OBD-I Adapter Kit
Power Supply Kit w/Wall Adapter & Cord for M2 Meter (Standard)
DMM Test Leads with Alligator Clip Set (Standard)
Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case
Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson
Pressure Transducer Cable
Pressure Transducer 6' Extension Cable
Transducer "Y" Adapter Cable
12V Power Cable / Battery Clip
12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector
Adapter Cable Serial to USB
OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard)
OBD-I Data Cable
USB Cable for Wireless Scan Module (Standard)
OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft
Pressure Transducer Adapter (to be used with EEPV302AL,302AH, 302AT adapters)
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI
Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator
Scanner Demo Prop
Scope Demo Prop
Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)
Precision Low AMP Probe
Secondary Coil Adapter Lead
Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota
Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage

~ ~
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List Price US$
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7,845.00
6,545.00
53.99
64.80
5.99
10.99
34.95
276.99
299.95
17.99
39.99
54.99
26.99
189.99
350.00
486.99
61.99
46.99
69.95
695.00
105.99
52.99
84.99
31.99
27.99
75.99
73.99
58.99
13.99
90.99
149.95
319.99
319.99
319.99
84.99
114.00
114.00
47.90
364.99
32.99
111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99
79.99
69.99
64.99
43.99
43.99
64.99
53.99
107.99
363.00

Prices may change without notice



For Reference Only - See LN for Most Current Part Number and Price Information
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Part Number Description List Price US$
EWVRDICT241 Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage $ 653.40
EWVRDICT361 Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage $ 925.65
VERDICTFOAM3  Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERDICT & KRSC30/31 $ 279.45
VERDICTFOAM4  Custom Fit Foam Organizers for VERDICT & KRSC40/46 $ 322.90
EEMS341 MODIS Edge Integrated Diagnostic System $ 5,999.00
EEMS341EUR MODIS Edge Integrated Diagnostic System with Preactivated European Software $ 6,678.00
2-06250A Battery Pack (Standard) $ 85.99
2-06433A1 Alligator Clip - Black (Standard) $ 16.99
2-06433A4 Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard) $ 16.99
2-06433A5 Alligator Clip - Green (Standard) $ 16.99
2-09542A1 Test Probe - Black (Standard) $ 17.99
2-09542A2 Test Probe - Red (Standard) $ 17.99
2-60666A AC Power Adapter (Standard) $ 44.99
6-03022A Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard) $ 38.99
6-03122A Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard) $ 27.99
EAA0355L93A OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5 $ 34.95
EACO0056L00A COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose $ 17.99
EAC0056L03A COP/CIC Stick Pickup $ 54.99
EAC0111L76A3 Screen Protector 3-Pack $ 26.99
EAKO0301B06B European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys) $ 189.99
EAK0301B07C European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys $ 350.00
EAK0301B10A OBD-| Adapter Kit $ 486.99
EAKO0312L19A Grab N Go Nylon Tote Bag $ 69.95
EAK0313L05A Soft Sided Scan Tool Case $ 34.99
EAKO0347L01A Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson $ 695.00
EAX0024B40A Transducer "Y" Adapter Cable $ 84.99
EAX0066L04B 12V Power Cable / Battery Clip $ 31.99
EAX0066L05B USB Interface Cable (Standard) $ 16.99
EAX0066L10B 12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector $ 27.99
EAX0068L00C OBD-II Data Cable $ 73.99
EAX0068L01A OBD-I Data Cable $ 58.99
EAX0068L26A OBD-II Long Data Cable - 9ft with light (Standard) $ 96.99
EAZ0102L15A MODIS Edge Shop Banner $ 47.50
EEMS324PSA Pressure Transducer Adapter (to be used with EEPV302AL,302AH, 302AT adapters) $ 149.95
EEPV302AH Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI $ 319.99
EEPV302AL Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI $ 319.99
EEPV302AT Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI $ 319.99
EESX306A Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator $ 84.99
EESX306SC Scanner Demo Prop $ 114.00
EESX306SP Scope Demo Prop $ 114.00
EETA108B Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads) $ 47.90
EETA308D Precision Low AMP Probe $ 364.99
EETA309A05A Secondary Coil Adapter Lead $ 32.99
EETM306A02 Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter $ 111.99
EETM306A03 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford $ 74.99
EETM306A04 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler $ 64.99
EETM306A05 Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems $ 69.99
EETM306A06 Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems $ 69.99
EETM306A07 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi $ 79.99
EETM306A08 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu $ 69.99
EETM306A09 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW $ 64.99
EETM306A10 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz $ 43.99
EETM306A11 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual $ 43.99
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Part Number

EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWMEDGE1
EWMEDGE241
EWMEDGE361
MODISEFOAM2
MODISEFOAM3
MODISEFOAM4

EEMS328
2-04650A
2-06433A1
2-06433A4
2-06433A5
2-09542A1
2-09542A2
2-60666A
6-03022A
6-03122A
EAA0355L93A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L03A
EACO0111L51A
EAC0111L76A3
EAK0301B06B
EAK0301B07C
EAK0301B10A
EAK0312L19A
EAK0313L05A
EAK0347L01A
EAX0024B40A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L05B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0068L00C
EAX0068L01A
EAX0068L26A
EEMS324PSA
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SC
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A05A
EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06
EETM306A07
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Description
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota
Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for KRSC246 cart
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for MODIS Edge & KRSC30/31/33/36
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for MODIS Edge & KRSC40/46

MODIS Ultra Integrated Diagnostic System
Battery Pack (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Black (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Green (Standard)

Test Probe - Black (Standard)

Test Probe - Red (Standard)

AC Power Adapter (Standard)

Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard)
Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard)
OBD-Il to OBD-I| Data Cable converter - DA-5
COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP/CIC Stick Pickup

Protective Rubber Skin

Screen Protector 3-Pack

European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)
European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys

OBD-I Adapter Kit

Grab N Go Nylon Tote Bag

Soft Sided Scan Tool Case

Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson

Transducer "Y" Adapter Cable

12V Power Cable / Battery Clip

USB Interface Cable (Standard)

12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector
OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard)

OBD-| Data Cable

OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft with light
Pressure Transducer Adapter (to be used with EEPV302AL,302AH, 302AT adapters)
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI
Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator
Scanner Demo Prop

Scope Demo Prop

Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)
Precision Low AMP Probe

Secondary Coil Adapter Lead

Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi

List Price US$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

64.99

53.99
107.99
363.00
653.40
925.65
247.00
239.99
323.99

5,999.00
85.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
44.99
38.99
27.99
34.95
17.99
54.99
75.99
26.99

189.99
350.00
486.99
69.95
34.99
695.00
84.99
31.99
16.99
27.99
73.99
58.99
96.99
149.95
319.99
319.99
319.99
84.99
114.00
114.00
47.90
364.99
32.99
111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99
79.99
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Part Number Description List Price US$
EETM306A08 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu $ 69.99
EETM306A09 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW $ 64.99
EETM306A10 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz $ 43.99
EETM306A11 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual $ 43.99
EETM306A12 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW $ 64.99
EETM306A13 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus $ 53.99
EETM306A14 Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota $ 107.99
EWMULTRA1 Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage $ 363.00
EWMULTRA241 Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage $ 653.40
EWMULTRA2361 |Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage $ 925.65
MODISUFOAM3 Custom Fit Foam Organizer for MODIS Ultra & KRSC30/31/33/36 $ 239.99
MODISUFOAM4 Custom Fit Foam Organizer for MODIS Ultra & KRSC40/46 $ 323.99
EESC320 SOLUS Edge Scan Tool $ 3,895.00
EESC320EUR SOLUS Edge Scan Tool with Preactivated European Software $ 4,574.00
2-05450A Battery Pack (Standard) $ 85.99
2-60666A AC Power Adapter (Standard) $ 44.99
EAA0355L93A OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5 $ 34.95
EAC0111L76A3 Screen Protectors (3 Pack) $ 26.99
EAKO0301B06B European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys) $ 189.99
EAK0301B07C European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys $ 350.00
EAK0301B10A OBD-| Adapter Kit $ 486.99
EAKO0312L19A Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case $ 69.95
EAKO0313L05A Soft Sided Scan Tool Case (Standard) $ 34.99
EAKO0347L01A Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson $ 695.00
EAX0066L04B 12V Power Cable / Battery Clip $ 31.99
EAX0066L05B USB Interface Cable (Standard) $ 16.99
EAX0066L10B 12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector $ 27.99
EAX0068L00C OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard) $ 73.99
EAXO0068L01A OBD-I Data Cable $ 58.99
EAX0068L26A OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft with light $ 96.99
EAZ0083L08A SOLUS Edge Shop Banner (2'H x 8'W) $ 41.30
EESX306SC Scanner Demo Prop $ 114.00
EWSEDGE1 Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage $ 259.00
EWSEDGE241 Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage $ 466.20
EWSEDGE361 Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage $ 660.45
SOLVANEFOAM2 Custom Fit Foam Organizers for KRSC246 cart $ 247.00
SOLVANEFOAM3 Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Edge/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC30/31/33/326 $ 239.99
SOLVANEFOAM4 | Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Edge/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC40/43/46 $ 323.99
EESC318 SOLUS Ultra Scan Tool $ 3,895.00
2-04650A Battery Pack (Standard) $ 85.99
2-60666A AC Power Adapter (Standard) $ 44.99
EAA0355L93A OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5 $ 34.95
EACO0088L17A Hard Shell Carry Case $ 43.99
EAC0111L40A3 Screen Protectors (3 Pack) $ 26.99
EAC0111L50A1 Protective Skin $ 74.99
EAK0301B06B European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys) $ 189.99
EAK0301B07C European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys $ 350.00
EAK0301B10A OBD-I Adapter Kit $ 486.99
EAKO0312L19A Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case $ 69.95
EAK0313L05A Soft Sided Scan Tool Case $ 34.99
EAKO0347L01A Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson $ 695.00
EAX0066L04B 12V Power Cable / Battery Clip $ 31.99
EAX0066L05B USB Interface Cable (Standard) $ 16.99
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Part Number Description List Price US$
EAX0066L10B 12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector $ 27.99
EAX0068L00C OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard) $ 73.99
EAX0068L01A OBD-I Data Cable $ 58.99
EAX0068L26A OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft with light $ 96.99
EESX306SC Scanner Demo Prop $ 114.00
EWSULTRA1 Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage $ 259.00
EWSULTRA241 Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage $ 466.20
EWSULTRA361 Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage $ 660.45
SOLUSUFOAM3 Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/Vantage PRO & KRSC30/30A $ 215.99
SOLUSUFOAM4 Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/Vantage PRO & KRSC40 $ 323.99
SOLVANUFOAM3 |Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC30/31/33/326 $ 239.99
SOLVANUFOAM4 | Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC40/46 $ 323.99
EESC332 ETHOS Edge Scan Tool $ 2,595.00
2-05450A Battery Pack (Standard) $ 85.99
2-60666A A/C Adapter (Standard) $ 44.99
EAA0355L93A OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5 $ 34.95
EAC0110L35A3 Screen Protectors (3 Pack) $ 26.99
EAKO0301B06B European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys) $ 189.99
EAK0301B07C European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys $ 350.00
EAK0301B10A OBD-I Adapter Kit $ 486.99
EAKO0312L19A Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case $ 69.95
EAKO0313L05A Soft Sided Scan Tool Case (Standard) $ 34.99
EAKO0347L01A Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson $ 695.00
EAX0066L04B 12V Power Cable / Battery Clip $ 31.99
EAX0066L10B 12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector $ 27.99
EAX0066L81A USB Cable (Standard) $ 16.99
EAX0068L00C OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard) $ 73.99
EAX0068L01A OBD-I Data Cable $ 58.99
EAX0068L26A OBD-II Long Data Cable - 9ft with light $ 96.99
EESX306SC Scanner Demo Prop $ 114.00
EWEEDGE1 Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage $ 207.00
EWEEDGE241 Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage $ 372.60
EWEEDGE361 Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage $ 528.26
EESC331 ETHOS PRO Scan Tool $ 1,595.00
2-60666A A/C Adapter (Standard) $ 44.99
EAA0355L93A OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5 $ 34.95
EAC0069B26A Power Adapter, HD26 to DC Plug (Standard) $ 10.50
EAC0110L35A3 Screen Protectors (3 Pack) $ 26.99
EAKO0301B06B European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys) $ 189.99
EAK0301B07C European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys $ 350.00
EAK0301B10A OBD-I Adapter Kit $ 486.99
EAKO0312L19A Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case $ 69.95
EAKO0313B02A Hand Strap and Folding Stand $ 18.95
EAKO0313L05A Soft Sided Scan Tool Case (Standard) $ 34.99
EAKO0347L01A Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson $ 695.00
EAX0066L04B 12V Power Cable / Battery Clip $ 31.99
EAX0066L05B USB Cable (Standard) $ 16.99
EAX0066L10B 12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector $ 27.99
EAX0068L00C OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard) $ 73.99
EAXO0068L01A OBD-I Data Cable $ 58.99
EAX0068L26A OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft with light $ 96.99
EESX306SC Scanner Demo Prop $ 114.00
EWEPRO1 Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage $ 155.00
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Part Number

EWEPRO241
EWEPRO361

EESC319
2-60666A
EAA0355L93A
EAC0069B26A
EAC0110L35A3
EAK0301B06B
EAK0301B07C
EAK0301B10A
EAK0312L19A
EAK0313B02A
EAK0313L05A
EAKO0347L01A
EAX0066L04B
EAX0066L05B
EAX0066L10B
EAX0068L00C
EAX0068L01A
EAX0068L26A
EESX306SC
EWETHOSP1
EWETHOSP241
EWETHOSP361

EETM309
2-04650A
2-06433A1
2-06433A4
2-06433A5
2-09542A1
2-09542A2
2-60666A
6-03022A
6-03122A
EAC0056L00A
EAC0056L03A
EACO0111L51A
EAC0111L76A3
EAK0312L19A
EAK0313L05A
EAX0024B10A
EAX0024B30A
EAX0024B40A
EAX0066L05B
EEMS324PSA
EEPV302AH
EEPV302AL
EEPV302AT
EESX306A
EESX306SP
EETA108B
EETA308D
EETA309A05A
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Description

Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage

ETHOS Plus Scan Tool

A/C Adapter (Standard)

OBD-Il to OBD-I Data Cable converter - DA-5
Power Adapter, HD26 to DC Plug (Standard)
Screen Protectors (3 Pack)

European Vehicle Key Kit (9 Mercedes Keys)
European Vehicle Adapter Kit w/Keys

OBD-I Adapter Kit

Grab N Go Soft-Sided Compartment Case

Hand Strap and Folding Stand

Soft Sided Scan Tool Case (Standard)

Smart VIA for Harley-Davidson

12V Power Cable / Battery Clip

USB Cable (Standard)

12V Power Cable / Lighter to OBD Connector
OBD-Il Data Cable (Standard)

OBD-I Data Cable

OBD-Il Long Data Cable - 9ft with light

Scanner Demo Prop

Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage

VANTAGE Ultra Component Test System
Battery Pack (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Black (Standard)

Alligator Clip - Yellow (Standard)
Alligator Clip - Green (Standard)

Test Probe - Black (Standard)

Test Probe - Red (Standard)

AC Power Adapter (Standard)

Channel 1 Yellow/Black Lead (Standard)
Channel 2 Green/Black Lead (Standard)
COP / CIC 1-Flag Pickup - General Purpose
COP / CIC Generic Stick Pickup
Protective Rubber Skin

Screen Protector 3-Pack

Grab N Go Nylon Tote Bag

Soft Sided Scan Tool Case (Standard)
Pressure Transducer Cable

Pressure Transducer 6' Extension Cable
Transducer "Y" Adapter Cable

USB Interface Cable (Standard)

Pressure Transducer Adapter (to be used with EEPV302AL,302AH, 302AT adapters)

Pressure Transducer Kit 0-5000 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-100 PSI
Pressure Transducer Kit 0-500 PSI
Diagnostic Waveform Generator / Simulator
Scope Demo Prop

Scope Lead Set - 10 ft Long (2 Leads)
Precision Low AMP Probe

Secondary Coil Adapter Lead

List Price US$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

279.00
395.25

1,595.00
44.99
34.95
10.50
26.99

189.99
350.00
486.99
69.95
18.95
34.99
695.00
31.99
16.99
27.99
73.99
58.99
96.99
114.00
155.00
279.00
395.25

2,795.00
85.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
44.99
38.99
27.99
17.99
54.99
75.99
26.99
69.95
34.99

105.99
52.99
84.99
16.99

149.95

319.99

319.99

319.99
84.99

114.00
47.90

364.99
32.99
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EETM306A02
EETM306A03
EETM306A04
EETM306A05
EETM306A06
EETM306A07
EETM306A08
EETM306A09
EETM306A10
EETM306A11
EETM306A12
EETM306A13
EETM306A14
EWVULTRA1
EWVULTRA241
EWVULTRA2361
SOLVANEFOAM2
SOLVANEFOAM3
SOLVANEFOAM4
SOLVANUFOAM3
SOLVANUFOAM4

EESC720
EAK0302L03A
EAX0069L10A
EAX0069L15A
EESP717PRO

EETA113C
EETH330
EAZ0042B17A

Software Activation

EESP318E
EESP319E
EESP320E
EESP323E
EESP324E
EESP325E
EESP327E
EESP328E
EESP330E
EESP341E
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Description
Secondary Ignition Clip-on Wire Adapter
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-1 Ford
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-2 Chrysler
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-2) Ignition Pickup for Toyota and Honda Systems
Coil-in-Cap (CIC-1c) Ignition Pickup GM HEI CIC Systems
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-3 VW / Audi
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-4 Acura / Honda / Isuzu
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-5 Volvo / BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-6 Mercedes-Benz
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-7 Mercedes-Benz Dual
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-8 BMW
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-9 Lexus
Coil-on-Plug (COP) Adapter COP-11 Chrysler / Jeep / Lexus / Toyota
Extended Warranty - Additional 12 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 24 Month Coverage
Extended Warranty - Additional 36 Month Coverage
Custom Fit Foam Organizers for KRSC246 cart
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Edge/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC30/31/33/326
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Edge/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC40/43/46
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC30/31/33/326
Custom Fit Foam Organizer for SOLUS Ultra/VANTAGE Ultra & KRSC40/46

MICROSCAN Il Scan Tool

OBD-| Adapter Kit (includes EAX0069L15A Data Cable)
OBD-Il Data Cable

OBD-| Data Cable

MICROSCAN STANDARD Upgrade to MICROSCAN PRO

~— = — I~~~

Pass Thru Pro Il J2534 Reprogramming Device
Diagnostic Thermal Imager
ShopKey Shop Banner - English (2ft H x 8ft W)

SOLUS Ultra European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
ETHOS Plus European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
SOLUS Edge European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
VERUS European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
VERDICT European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
VERUS Wireless European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
VERUS PRO European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
MODIS Ultra European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
VERUS Edge European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)
MODIS Edge European Vehicle Activation (ScanBay)

List Price US$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

H B PP PO BB PPN

111.99
74.99
64.99
69.99
69.99
79.99
69.99
64.99
43.99
43.99
64.99
53.99

107.99

259.00

466.20

660.45

247.00

239.99

323.99

239.99

323.99

399.95
149.95
42.99
35.99
50.00

1,698.00
1,395.00
41.30

649.00
349.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00

Prices may change without notice



